

SC 132 / 2024
CNR WBJP01-00-1914 -2024

Order 15 dt 11 .08.2025

Out of 3 accused persons one is produced from J/C.

Rest 2 accused persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P P in charge is present by filing hazira.

Witness namely Prabhati Das is present and she is further examined, cross-examined and discharged.

The case is adjourned.

To date 12 .08 .2025 for production and evidence of CSW 2 and 3.

D/C By me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.